WP Men’s Challenge IPT 25/26

Min Age: No restriction | Max Age: No restriction | No of Counting rounds: 80% | Min No Rounds: 14 Played | DNQ below Min Events: Yes | Gender: male

Last Tournament Added: Strand Open

Avg Gross
Player Lom?elfsftcgo% Events
Rounds

Andries van der Vyver Strand Golf Club -3,26 8

1 Cole Cruickshank Royal Cape Golf Club -2,45 14
DNQ Andrew Georgiou Erinvale Golf Club -2,32 10
DNQ Pietie Loubser Westlake Golf Club -2,15 6
DNQ Nicolas van der Vyver Strand Golf Club -1,41 8
DNQ Nicholas Thompson Westlake Golf Club -1,33 8
DNQ Christian Basson Atlantic Beach Links -1,21 4
DNQ Henru Walters Durbanville Golf Club -1,15 8
DNQ Nicholas Schrieder Westlake Golf Club -0,75 12
DNQ Joshua Smedema Atlantic Beach Links -0,50 2
DNQ Cameron Johnston King David Mowbray Golf Club -0,33 4
2 Evan Marais Clovelly Country Club 0,07 23
DNQ Christiaan Steenkamp Durbanville Golf Club 0,34 2
3 Taahir Mallick Rondebosch Golf Club 0,34 18
DNQ Arman Patel Steenberg Golf Club 0,59 4
DNQ Hannes Conradie Bellville Golf Club 0,63 9
DNQ Brent Kirstein Clovelly Country Club 0,79 4
DNQ Tertius de Bruyn Strand Golf Club 0,97 2
DNQ Rizaah Scott Royal Cape Golf Club 1,00 2
DNQ Kyle Lee Milnerton Golf Club 1,01 6
DNQ Idrees Saban Westlake Golf Club 1,19 8
DNQ Geno Belfiore Milnerton Golf Club 1,26 4
4 Mitch Phigeland Atlantic Beach Links 1,30 17
DNQ Naasir Khota King David Mowbray Golf Club 1,33 10
DNQ Anthony Hobson King David Mowbray Golf Club 1,47 2
5 Joshua Wiese Atlantic Beach Links 1,73 17
DNQ Ayden Senger Durbanville Golf Club 1,84 2
DNQ Matthew Van Rooyen (tgse)  Bellville Golf Club 1,84 9
DNQ Renato Santo Durbanville Golf Club 1,88 6
DNQ Riaan Lewis King David Mowbray Golf Club 2,01 4
DNQ lan Truter Somerset West Golf Club 2,02 10
DNQ David Thompson Clovelly Country Club 2,02 4
6 Dan Copeman Westlake Golf Club 2,03 16
DNQ Shaun le Roux Westlake Golf Club 2,05 4
DNQ Wayne Melle Rondebosch Golf Club 2,08 4
DNQ Chad van Breda Strand Golf Club 2,33 8
7 Noah Lamb Clovelly Country Club 2,40 16
DNQ Jurie Groenewald Bellville Golf Club 2,43 6
DNQ Conrick Lucas Atlantic Beach Links 2,46 8
8 Booye Walters Bellville Golf Club 2,48 19
DNQ Benjamin Schaffer Steenberg Golf Club 2,58 10



DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ

DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
10
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ

Jacobus Abraham Smit
Traigh Pathon

Zach Potgieter

Craig Poulton

Max Parsons

Dirk Jacobus Schreuder
Adrian Rall

Christopher Gelderblom
Keaton Filander

Jack Ritchie-Roux
Boston Franks

Johann Christiaan Strydom

Tiaan Louw

Heinrich Haasbroek
JP du Preez

Garreth Neville Johnston
Jaydon Galant

Jarred Michaels
Wesley Daniel Du Plessis
Deon Brown

Rowan Jacobs

Devan Vercuiel

Max Van Der Toolen
Craig Jacobs

Yusuf Khan

Cody Hansen
Matthew Mills

Deon (jnr) Maritz
Gaven Mzamo
Christopher Nimb
Jean Pieter Aucamp
Michael Wilson

Jake Tarlie

Tristan Aiden Boise
Daniel Davidson
Dylan Raubenheimer
Philip Taberer

Keagan Webb

Murray Boast

Gerlou Roux

Gerry Botoulas

Taite Sauls

Michael Tiller

Romeo Aaron Le Roux
Samuel James Chemaly
Ryan Stopford

Adam Johnston

Joel Neethling

Codi Ruiters

Durbanville Golf Club

Royal Cape Golf Club

Clovelly Country Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club
Royal Cape Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club

Kuils River Golf Club

Kuils River Golf Club

Strand Golf Club

Royal Cape Golf Club
Westlake Golf Club

Atlantic Beach Links
Durbanville Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club

Strand Golf Club

Milnerton Golf Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club

Milnerton Golf Club

Somerset West Golf Club

Kuils River Golf Club

Kuils River Golf Club
Metropolitan Golf Club
Atlantic Beach Links

Royal Cape Golf Club
Metropolitan Golf Club
Clovelly Country Club
Milnerton Golf Club

Somerset West Golf Club
Somerset West Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club

Clovelly Country Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club
Atlantic Beach Links

King David Mowbray Golf Club
Strand Golf Club

Erinvale Golf Club

Somerset West Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club

Bellville Golf Club

King David Country Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club
Kuils River Golf Club

Atlantic Beach Links

Erinvale Golf Club

Milnerton Golf Club

Milnerton Golf Club
Rondebosch Golf Club

Kuils River Golf Club

2,84
2,89
2,95
2,97
3,03
3,05
3,05
3,06
3,06
3,23
3,25
3,28
3,29
3,34
3,35
3,45
3,46
3,47
3,65
3,84
4,05
4,05
4,21
4,26
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,55
4,56
4,56
4,84
4,84
4,95
4,97
5,01
5,06
5,06
5,10
5,35
5,52
5,54
5,54
5,55
5,56
5,58
5,60
5,62
5,76
5,82

10

10

=
o

A0 WA NNO B DD



DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ

Dylan Osborne
Carlo Wyngaard
David van Schalkwyk
Isaacs Bezuidenhoud
Struan Currie

Brian Mampies
Edmund Francis
Adam Perring

Elmo Barnard
Aerron Gelderblom

Baldomero Baeza Padovano

Roy Wynton

Keenan Topley
Hilmi Mallick
Macen Lesbirel
Cheslin Tremble
Kyle Abbott

Dale Leslie Middleton
Sabiq Baji (tgse)
Nikolai Piotrowski
Luke Jacobs
Lorenso Jonathan
Hayden Africa

Tiaan Du Plessis
Jason Cohen
Christian Lotz

Brett Craig Van Rooyen
Derick Ernest Turner
Connor Carlos Kotze
Caleb Hodgkinson
Ryan Smith

Julian Kelby Zens
Dylan Furness
Tristan Henning
Greg Sundstrom
John-owen Sheridan
Alee Solomon
Vernon Cloete
Barend van Rooyen
Ethan Chetty

Cole Williams

Dale Michael Barker
Philco Venter

Myles Choto

Marco Viljoen
Jordan David Flax

Benjamin Nicholas Smuts

Cole Crawford
Luke Daniel Pillay

Atlantic Beach Links

Somerset West Golf Club
Royal Cape Golf Club
Somerset West Golf Club
Clovelly Country Club

Royal Cape Golf Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club
Clovelly Country Club

Strand Golf Club

Kuils River Golf Club
Steenberg Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club

Royal Cape Golf Club
Rondebosch Golf Club
Rondebosch Golf Club

Royal Cape Golf Club

Kuils River Golf Club

Somerset West Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club

Royal Cape Golf Club

Royal Cape Golf Club

Bellville Golf Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club
Strand Golf Club

Milnerton Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club

Parow Golf Club

Milnerton Golf Club

Atlantic Beach Links

Atlantic Beach Links

Erinvale Golf Club

Durbanville Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club

Royal Cape Golf Club
Somerset West Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club
King David Mowbray Golf Club
Atlantic Beach Links

Erinvale Golf Club

Parow Golf Club

Somerset West Golf Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club
Royal Cape Golf Club

Royal Cape Golf Club

Atlantic Beach Links

5,82
5,90
5,92
5,96
5,97
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,06
6,06
6,30
6,38
6,46
6,75
6,81
6,95
7,02
7,11
7,12
7,16
7,21
7,34
7,43
7,46
7,47
7,56
7,81
7,84
7,93
8,29
8,34
8,35
8,36
8,61
8,84
8,85
8,93
8,96
8,97
8,97
9,00
9,00
9,43
9,46
9,46
9,47
9,50
9,55
10,06

N N B NN NDNOO O P

N ANBANNONNNNNDDDLANDOOWLEDN~MOOADEG

=
o

N N NN DNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNNDN



DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ

Jacques Croome
Adrian De Vries
Anthony Osato

Liam Nel

James Mason Janssen
Jithen Bechoo

Dylan Dreyer

Dirk Dircksen

Daniel Arnold

Kimon Botoulas
Keegan Lester

Andre Gordon Grobler
Jacques Horn
San-Reece Roelf

Jack Pauw

Seth Miles Liddell
James Robert Grant Lewis
William Verhage

Dylan Brink
Mankowitz Jordaan
Ruan Kalis

Zakee Badrudeen
Henry Goosen

Darren Burger
Mahmood Fakier
Antonio Kiximba
Braam Greyling
Jacobus Petrus Laubscher
James Steere
Sebastian Fleischmann
Jacques Pietersen (lite)
Luke Rodrigues

Durbanville Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club
Atlantic Beach Links
Royal Cape Golf Club
Metropolitan Golf Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club
King David Mowbray Golf Club
King David Mowbray Golf Club

Atlantic Beach Links
Stellenbosch Golf Club
Westlake Golf Club
Somerset West Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club
Royal Cape Golf Club
Royal Cape Golf Club
Rondebosch Golf Club
Kuils River Golf Club
Somerset West Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club
Royal Cape Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club
Atlantic Beach Links
Rondebosch Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club
Royal Cape Golf Club
Metropolitan Golf Club
Strand Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club

10,15
10,34
10,47
10,50
10,50
10,50
10,50
10,97
11,05
11,20
11,35
11,46
11,50
11,56
11,93
11,93
12,00
12,50
12,55
12,79
12,93
12,97
13,98
14,05
15,05
15,45
15,84
15,84
17,00
18,50
19,27
24,34

=
o

N ONNNNONNDBDBNNDPBEBNDNNNNNDNNNDPRPRONNNNNDNNDNNN



