

WP Men's Challenge IPT 25/26

Min Age: No restriction | Max Age: No restriction | No of Counting rounds: 80% | Min No Rounds: 14 Played | DNQ below Min Events: Yes | Gender: male

Last Tournament Added: Strand Open

Pos	Player	Club	Avg Gross Diff of Lowest 80% Rounds	Events
DNQ	Andries van der Vyver	Strand Golf Club	-3,26	8
1	Cole Cruickshank	Royal Cape Golf Club	-2,45	14
DNQ	Andrew Georgiou	Erinvale Golf Club	-2,32	10
DNQ	Pietie Loubser	Westlake Golf Club	-2,15	6
DNQ	Nicolas van der Vyver	Strand Golf Club	-1,41	8
DNQ	Nicholas Thompson	Westlake Golf Club	-1,33	8
DNQ	Christian Basson	Atlantic Beach Links	-1,21	4
DNQ	Henru Walters	Durbanville Golf Club	-1,15	8
DNQ	Nicholas Schrieder	Westlake Golf Club	-0,75	12
DNQ	Joshua Smedema	Atlantic Beach Links	-0,50	2
DNQ	Cameron Johnston	King David Mowbray Golf Club	-0,33	4
2	Evan Marais	Clovelly Country Club	0,07	23
DNQ	Christiaan Steenkamp	Durbanville Golf Club	0,34	2
3	Taahir Mallick	Rondebosch Golf Club	0,34	18
DNQ	Arman Patel	Steenberg Golf Club	0,59	4
DNQ	Hannes Conradie	Bellville Golf Club	0,63	9
DNQ	Brent Kirstein	Clovelly Country Club	0,79	4
DNQ	Tertius de Bruyn	Strand Golf Club	0,97	2
DNQ	Rizaah Scott	Royal Cape Golf Club	1,00	2
DNQ	Kyle Lee	Milnerton Golf Club	1,01	6
DNQ	Idrees Saban	Westlake Golf Club	1,19	8
DNQ	Geno Belfiore	Milnerton Golf Club	1,26	4
4	Mitch Phigeland	Atlantic Beach Links	1,30	17
DNQ	Naasir Khota	King David Mowbray Golf Club	1,33	10
DNQ	Anthony Hobson	King David Mowbray Golf Club	1,47	2
5	Joshua Wiese	Atlantic Beach Links	1,73	17
DNQ	Ayden Senger	Durbanville Golf Club	1,84	2
DNQ	Matthew Van Rooyen (tgse)	Bellville Golf Club	1,84	9
DNQ	Renato Santo	Durbanville Golf Club	1,88	6
DNQ	Riaan Lewis	King David Mowbray Golf Club	2,01	4
DNQ	Ian Truter	Somerset West Golf Club	2,02	10
DNQ	David Thompson	Clovelly Country Club	2,02	4
6	Dan Copeman	Westlake Golf Club	2,03	16
DNQ	Shaun le Roux	Westlake Golf Club	2,05	4
DNQ	Wayne Melle	Rondebosch Golf Club	2,08	4
DNQ	Chad van Breda	Strand Golf Club	2,33	8
7	Noah Lamb	Clovelly Country Club	2,40	16
DNQ	Jurie Groenewald	Bellville Golf Club	2,43	6
DNQ	Conrick Lucas	Atlantic Beach Links	2,46	8
8	Booye Walters	Bellville Golf Club	2,48	19
DNQ	Benjamin Schaffer	Steenberg Golf Club	2,58	10

DNQ	Jacobus Abraham Smit	Durbanville Golf Club	2,84	2
DNQ	Traigh Pathon	Royal Cape Golf Club	2,89	4
DNQ	Zach Potgieter	Clovelly Country Club	2,95	10
DNQ	Craig Poulton	King David Mowbray Golf Club	2,97	2
DNQ	Max Parsons	Royal Cape Golf Club	3,03	6
DNQ	Dirk Jacobus Schreuder	Durbanville Golf Club	3,05	2
DNQ	Adrian Rall	Kuils River Golf Club	3,05	2
DNQ	Christopher Gelderblom	Kuils River Golf Club	3,06	2
DNQ	Keaton Filander	Strand Golf Club	3,06	2
DNQ	Jack Ritchie-Roux	Royal Cape Golf Club	3,23	7
DNQ	Boston Franks	Westlake Golf Club	3,25	12
9	Johann Christiaan Strydom	Atlantic Beach Links	3,28	24
DNQ	Tiaan Louw	Durbanville Golf Club	3,29	8
DNQ	Heinrich Haasbroek	Durbanville Golf Club	3,34	2
DNQ	JP du Preez	Strand Golf Club	3,35	8
DNQ	Garreth Neville Johnston	Milnerton Golf Club	3,45	6
DNQ	Jaydon Galant	King David Mowbray Golf Club	3,46	11
DNQ	Jarred Michaels	Milnerton Golf Club	3,47	2
DNQ	Wesley Daniel Du Plessis	Milnerton Golf Club	3,65	6
DNQ	Deon Brown	Somerset West Golf Club	3,84	2
DNQ	Rowan Jacobs	Kuils River Golf Club	4,05	2
DNQ	Devan Vercuiei	Kuils River Golf Club	4,05	2
DNQ	Max Van Der Toolen	Metropolitan Golf Club	4,21	11
10	Craig Jacobs	Atlantic Beach Links	4,26	15
DNQ	Yusuf Khan	Royal Cape Golf Club	4,50	2
DNQ	Cody Hansen	Metropolitan Golf Club	4,50	2
DNQ	Matthew Mills	Clovelly Country Club	4,50	2
DNQ	Deon (jnr) Maritz	Milnerton Golf Club	4,55	10
DNQ	Gaven Mzamo	Somerset West Golf Club	4,56	2
DNQ	Christopher Nimb	Somerset West Golf Club	4,56	2
DNQ	Jean Pieter Aucamp	Durbanville Golf Club	4,84	2
DNQ	Michael Wilson	Clovelly Country Club	4,84	4
DNQ	Jake Tarlie	King David Mowbray Golf Club	4,95	10
DNQ	Tristan Aiden Boise	Atlantic Beach Links	4,97	4
DNQ	Daniel Davidson	King David Mowbray Golf Club	5,01	9
DNQ	Dylan Raubenheimer	Strand Golf Club	5,06	2
DNQ	Philip Taberer	Erinvale Golf Club	5,06	2
DNQ	Keagan Webb	Somerset West Golf Club	5,10	10
DNQ	Murray Boast	Milnerton Golf Club	5,35	4
DNQ	Gerlou Roux	Bellville Golf Club	5,52	4
DNQ	Gerry Botoulas	King David Country Club	5,54	4
DNQ	Taite Sauls	King David Mowbray Golf Club	5,54	6
DNQ	Michael Tiller	Kuils River Golf Club	5,55	2
DNQ	Romeo Aaron Le Roux	Atlantic Beach Links	5,56	7
DNQ	Samuel James Chemaly	Erinvale Golf Club	5,58	4
DNQ	Ryan Stopford	Milnerton Golf Club	5,60	3
DNQ	Adam Johnston	Milnerton Golf Club	5,62	4
DNQ	Joel Neethling	Rondebosch Golf Club	5,76	8
DNQ	Codi Ruiters	Kuils River Golf Club	5,82	6

DNQ	Dylan Osborne	Atlantic Beach Links	5,82	4
DNQ	Carlo Wyngaard	Somerset West Golf Club	5,90	6
DNQ	David van Schalkwyk	Royal Cape Golf Club	5,92	6
DNQ	Isaacs Bezuidenhoud	Somerset West Golf Club	5,96	2
DNQ	Struan Currie	Clovelly Country Club	5,97	2
DNQ	Brian Mampies	Royal Cape Golf Club	6,00	2
DNQ	Edmund Francis	King David Mowbray Golf Club	6,00	2
DNQ	Adam Perring	Clovelly Country Club	6,00	4
DNQ	Elmo Barnard	Strand Golf Club	6,06	2
DNQ	Aerron Gelderblom	Kuils River Golf Club	6,06	2
DNQ	Baldomero Baeza Padovano	Steenberg Golf Club	6,30	10
DNQ	Roy Wynton	Milnerton Golf Club	6,38	4
DNQ	Keenan Topley	Royal Cape Golf Club	6,46	6
DNQ	Hilmi Mallick	Rondebosch Golf Club	6,75	4
DNQ	Macen Lesbirel	Rondebosch Golf Club	6,81	4
DNQ	Cheslin Tremble	Royal Cape Golf Club	6,95	4
DNQ	Kyle Abbott	Kuils River Golf Club	7,02	8
DNQ	Dale Leslie Middleton	Somerset West Golf Club	7,11	4
DNQ	Sabiq Baji (tgse)	Bellville Golf Club	7,12	7
DNQ	Nikolai Piotrowski	Royal Cape Golf Club	7,16	4
DNQ	Luke Jacobs	Royal Cape Golf Club	7,21	4
DNQ	Lorenzo Jonathan	Bellville Golf Club	7,34	2
DNQ	Hayden Africa	King David Mowbray Golf Club	7,43	2
DNQ	Tiaan Du Plessis	Durbanville Golf Club	7,46	2
DNQ	Jason Cohen	King David Mowbray Golf Club	7,47	2
DNQ	Christian Lotz	Strand Golf Club	7,56	2
DNQ	Brett Craig Van Rooyen	Milnerton Golf Club	7,81	6
DNQ	Derick Ernest Turner	Durbanville Golf Club	7,84	2
DNQ	Connor Carlos Kotze	Parow Golf Club	7,93	2
DNQ	Caleb Hodgkinson	Milnerton Golf Club	8,29	4
DNQ	Ryan Smith	Atlantic Beach Links	8,34	2
DNQ	Julian Kelby Zens	Atlantic Beach Links	8,35	4
DNQ	Dylan Furness	Erinvale Golf Club	8,36	2
DNQ	Tristan Henning	Durbanville Golf Club	8,61	10
DNQ	Greg Sundstrom	Durbanville Golf Club	8,84	2
DNQ	John-owen Sheridan	Durbanville Golf Club	8,85	2
DNQ	Alee Solomon	Royal Cape Golf Club	8,93	2
DNQ	Vernon Cloete	Somerset West Golf Club	8,96	2
DNQ	Barend van Rooyen	Milnerton Golf Club	8,97	2
DNQ	Ethan Chetty	King David Mowbray Golf Club	8,97	2
DNQ	Cole Williams	King David Mowbray Golf Club	9,00	2
DNQ	Dale Michael Barker	Atlantic Beach Links	9,00	2
DNQ	Philco Venter	Erinvale Golf Club	9,43	2
DNQ	Myles Choto	Parow Golf Club	9,46	2
DNQ	Marco Viljoen	Somerset West Golf Club	9,46	2
DNQ	Jordan David Flax	King David Mowbray Golf Club	9,47	2
DNQ	Benjamin Nicholas Smuts	Royal Cape Golf Club	9,50	2
DNQ	Cole Crawford	Royal Cape Golf Club	9,55	2
DNQ	Luke Daniel Pillay	Atlantic Beach Links	10,06	2

DNQ	Jacques Croome	Durbanville Golf Club	10,15	10
DNQ	Adrian De Vries	Durbanville Golf Club	10,34	2
DNQ	Anthony Osato	Milnerton Golf Club	10,47	2
DNQ	Liam Nel	Bellville Golf Club	10,50	2
DNQ	James Mason Janssen	Atlantic Beach Links	10,50	2
DNQ	Jithen Bechoo	Royal Cape Golf Club	10,50	2
DNQ	Dylan Dreyer	Metropolitan Golf Club	10,50	2
DNQ	Dirk Dircksen	King David Mowbray Golf Club	10,97	2
DNQ	Daniel Arnold	King David Mowbray Golf Club	11,05	2
DNQ	Kimon Botoulas	King David Mowbray Golf Club	11,20	6
DNQ	Keegan Lester	Atlantic Beach Links	11,35	4
DNQ	Andre Gordon Grobler	Stellenbosch Golf Club	11,46	2
DNQ	Jacques Horn	Westlake Golf Club	11,50	2
DNQ	San-Reece Roelf	Somerset West Golf Club	11,56	2
DNQ	Jack Pauw	Milnerton Golf Club	11,93	2
DNQ	Seth Miles Liddell	Royal Cape Golf Club	11,93	2
DNQ	James Robert Grant Lewis	Royal Cape Golf Club	12,00	2
DNQ	William Verhage	Rondebosch Golf Club	12,50	2
DNQ	Dylan Brink	Kuils River Golf Club	12,55	2
DNQ	Mankowitz Jordaan	Somerset West Golf Club	12,79	4
DNQ	Ruan Kalis	Bellville Golf Club	12,93	2
DNQ	Zakee Badrudeen	Royal Cape Golf Club	12,97	2
DNQ	Henry Goosen	Bellville Golf Club	13,98	4
DNQ	Darren Burger	Atlantic Beach Links	14,05	2
DNQ	Mahmood Fakier	Rondebosch Golf Club	15,05	2
DNQ	Antonio Kiximba	Bellville Golf Club	15,45	6
DNQ	Braam Greyling	Durbanville Golf Club	15,84	2
DNQ	Jacobus Petrus Laubscher	Bellville Golf Club	15,84	2
DNQ	James Steere	Royal Cape Golf Club	17,00	2
DNQ	Sebastian Fleischmann	Metropolitan Golf Club	18,50	2
DNQ	Jacques Pietersen (lite)	Strand Golf Club	19,27	6
DNQ	Luke Rodrigues	Durbanville Golf Club	24,34	2